
Return form
Please fill out the information belonging to your order in the fields below. All the 
relevant information from your order can be found in the order confirmation you 
received via e-mail when making your purchase.

Please send your returned goods, the delivery note from your order 
and this completed form to the adress listed here

Customer name:

Order number:

Email address:

Order date:

Please expect a margin of up to 14 days from when we process your return till you receive a refund.

1. 

Comments:

Product name: Colour: Quantity: Return Code*:

2.

Comments:

3.

Comments:

4.

Comments:

*Return codes / Reasons for return:

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.

My screen did not fit
The stand was too low
The stand was too tall

Wrong item delivered
Changed my mind
Faulty (please specify in the comment box)

Comments:

Send returns to: 
Pedestal ApS 
Ib Spang 
Olsens Gade 12
Denmark

Important: If a 
return package is 
sent to a parcel 
shop or post 
office, it will not 
be picked up and 
will therefore be 
sent back to you.




